PI5C33X257
                             12 Channel, 2:1 Mux/DeMux Bus Switch
1 PS8114C          11/03/06
Description
The PI5C33X257 is a 12-channel, 2:1 multiplexer/demultiplexer
with three-state outputs. Inputs can be connected to outputs with
low on resistance (5-ohm) with no additional ground bounce noise
or propagation delay.

NomREF
Packaging Mechanical: 48-pin BQSOP (B)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Type
PI5C33X257B B 48-pin, 150 mil wide plastic BQSOP
PI5C33X257BE B Pb-free & Green, 48-pin, 150 mil wide plastic BQSOP
06-0237
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Encoders, Decoders, Multiplexers & Demultiplexers category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M38510/01406BEA  MC74HC163ADTG  74HC253N  HMC854LC5TR  NLV74VHC1G01DFT1G  NLVHC4851ADTR2G
NLVHCT4851ADTR2G  PI3B33X257BE  M74HCT4052ADTR2G  M74VHC1GT04DFT3G  TC74AC138P(F)  MC74LVX4051MNTWG
HMC855LC5TR  NLV14028BDR2G  NLV14051BDR2G  NLV74HC238ADTR2G  715428X  COMX-CAR-210  5962-8607001EA  5962-
8756601EA  MAX3783UCM+D  PI5C3253QEX  8CA3052APGGI8  TC74HC4051AF(EL,F)  TC74VHC138F(EL,K,F  PI3B3251LE
PI5C3309UEX  PI5C3251QEX  PI3B3251QE  74VHC4052AFT(BJ)  PI3PCIE3415AZHEX  NLV74HC4851AMNTWG  MC74LVX257DG
M74HC151YRM13TR  M74HC151YTTR  PI5USB31213XEAEX  M74HCT4851ADWR2G  XD74LS154  AP4373AW5-7-01  QS3VH251QG8
 QS4A201QG  HCS301T-ISN  HCS500-I/SM  MC74HC151ADTG  TC4066BP(N,F)  74ACT11139PWR  HMC728LC3CTR  74VHC238FT(BJ)
 74VHC4066AFT(BJ)  74VHCT138AFT(BJ)